
Agenda
Time Speaker

17:00-17:15 

17:15-17:30 
17:30-17:45 

17:45-18:00 

18:00-18:15  

18:15-18:30  

18:30-19:00  

19:00-19:15  

19:15-19:30  

19:30-19:45 

19:45-20:00  

20:00-20:30 

20:30-21:00  

21:00   

Dr. Niamh Shaw
MC

Welcome & Introduction 

Ciara Sheehan & Jillian O’Donogue
MTU WiSTEM (Women In STEM)

Cliodhna Richardson and Bill Cooper
PM GROUP

Cian Anderson
DEPUY SYNTHES - JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Franz Schlindwein
IZAK9

Dr. Marguerite Nyhan
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK

Nicci Daly
FORMULA FEMALE

Caroline Holland
PEPSICO

Kevin Motherway
CORK COUNTY COUNCIL

Madeleine Murray
CHANGE BY DEGREE

Laurence O’Rourke
EUROPEAN SPACE AGENCY

*Industry Panel 

EVENT CONCLUDES

Susan Hayes Culleton
HAYES CULLETON GROUP

MTU WiSTEM: ‘Breaking Barriers - 
Inspiring Change’ 

Sustainability - individual and systemic 
action to future proof our world.

Complex Projects that Change 
the World

Maths for STEM

Looking at the Apprenticeship Option

STEM and the Leaving Cert - 6 Key 
Things You Need to Consider

STEM Packaging & Opportunities

Engineering and Motorsport

Core Knowledge: How earthquakes tell us 
what the centre of the planet looks like

Sustainable Future Cities 

STEM pushed to the limit: how soft is 
4.5 billion year old ice?

Industry Panel Discussion and Q&A 
moderated by Dr. Niamh Shaw

#STEMSW2021WWW.STEMSOUTHWEST.IE

Topic

C����� M����� Vice President Quality Assurance at PEPSICO, P������ L���� PLAS CONSULTING ENGINEERS, D���� Ó� 
C����� Senior Engineering Manager Digital & Automation Systems, DEPUY SYNTHES, JOHNSON AND JOHNSON, ELAINE 
BROWNE from GILEAD SCIENCES.

*INDUSTRY PANEL

Adam King
SPECIAL GUEST

Talking Space with Dr. Niamh Shaw

SPEAKERS CORNER 2021
Presenter & MC

DR. NIAMH SHAW
Special Guest
ADAM KING


