

Presenter & MC

DR. NIAMH SHAW



Agenda



Special Guest ADAM KING

Time	Speaker	Topic
17:00-17:15	Dr. Niamh Shaw MC	Welcome & Introduction
	Adam King SPECIAL GUEST	Talking Space with Dr. Niamh Shaw
17:15-17:30	Ciara Sheehan & Jillian O'Donogue MTU WiSTEM (Women In STEM)	MTU WiSTEM: 'Breaking Barriers - Inspiring Change'
17:30-17:45	Cliodhna Richardson and Bill Cooper PM GROUP	Complex Projects that Change the World
17:45-18:00	Cian Anderson DEPUY SYNTHES - JOHNSON & JOHNSON	Looking at the Apprenticeship Option
18:00-18:15	Franz Schlindwein IZAK9	Maths for STEM
18:15-18:30	Madeleine Murray CHANGE BY DEGREE	Sustainability - individual and systemic action to future proof our world.
18:30-19:00	Susan Hayes Culleton HAYES CULLETON GROUP	STEM and the Leaving Cert - 6 Key Things You Need to Consider
19:00-19:15	Caroline Holland PEPSICO	STEM Packaging & Opportunities
19:15-19:30	Nicci Daly FORMULA FEMALE	Engineering and Motorsport
19:30-19:45	Kevin Motherway CORK COUNTY COUNCIL	Core Knowledge: How earthquakes tell us what the centre of the planet looks like
19:45-20:00	Dr. Marguerite Nyhan UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK	Sustainable Future Cities
20:00-20:30	Laurence O'Rourke EUROPEAN SPACE AGENCY	STEM pushed to the limit: how soft is 4.5 billion year old ice?
20:30-21:00	*Industry Panel	Industry Panel Discussion and Q&A moderated by Dr. Niamh Shaw
21:00	EVENT CONCLUDES	

^{*}INDUSTRY PANEL

CLIONA MURPHY Vice President Quality Assurance at PEPSICO, PÁDRAIG LEAHY PLAS CONSULTING ENGINEERS, DÓNAL ÓG CUSACK Senior Engineering Manager Digital & Automation Systems, DEPUY SYNTHES, JOHNSON AND JOHNSON, ELAINE BROWNE from GILEAD SCIENCES.